BREEDY RACE: M LKI NG SHORTHORN
%
RANK LPI RK TC A |. CODE NUMBER
RANG PV RC CT  CODE NUMERO
1 967 72 D 014MS00102 461767
2 986 81 D 007Ms00342 10036276
3 1350 90 D 10036534
3 954 72 D 070MS00001 *3575
5 0 45 D 076M500429 462081
6 1638 99 D 054M500032 AR3366
6 923 72 D AR4505
6 606 72 D 001MS00534 AR5413
6 D ARG6486
10 714 72 D AR3640

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR EBV PROTEIN (KG

HERDS

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

VI NRA PEERLESS FROLI C 19
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

B JURI ST 5
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

W LDWOOD NELL' S PRESTI GE 16
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MERI VI LLE PEERLESS 21

Lactation 1

Lactation 2

Lactation 3

W LDWOOD D G LADY' S LANCE 14
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

DROPSTAD 5
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

BAR-D CI NDY' S CLAY
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

23

MERI VI LLE FI RECHUCK 7
Lactation 1
Lactation 2

Lactation 3

NORDI CA T V C ANTHONY 7
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

DAUS

TROUP FI LLES

58

18

34

99

24

11

49

15

19

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

579
228
198
153

1736
709
562
465

377
138
122
117

207
88
65
54

696
292
236
168

310
135
115

60

242
122
64
56

300
143
380
378

RC

94

61

90

89

82

80

13

20
11

32
51
21
26

26
31
29
18

20
27
17
16

20
25
19
16

/' MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE PROTEI NE (KG

% %
RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°PROT PERS CCS CONF
99 21 99 0.21 0.03 103 2.90 -5
26 0.19 0.01 102 3.12
12 0.22 0.06 102 2.92
25 0.21 0.02 103 2.67
96 17 96 0.08 0.08 116 2.81 -3
9 0.08 0.10 114 3.00
18 0.08 0.08 114 2.71
24 0.09 0.07 113 2.71
99 14 94 0.28 0.06 103 2.84 7
24 0.38 0.04 99 2.81
14 0.26 0.07 106 2.78
5 0.20 0.06 105 2.92
75 14 94 -0.18 -0.04 95 2.92 0
12 -0.22 -0.09 93 2.95
14 -0.16 0.01 97 2.91
14 -0.16 -0.03 101 2.91
62 13 93 -0.25 -0.06 104 3.24 -3
10 -0.25 -0.05 106 3.42
14 -0.28 -0.08 101 3.22
15 -0.21 -0.05 100 3.07
79 9 83 0.15 0.12 106 2.83 5
5 0.12 0.08 104 2.89
10 0.23 0.11 111 2.54
11 0.12 0.17 103 3.05
98 983 0.26 -0.07 98 2.93 -1
17 0.29 -0.09 100 2.94
6 0.19 -0.06 100 2.94
4 0.30 -0.07 93 2.93
96 9 83 0.16 -0.05 104 2.97 -5
6 0.21 -0.10 103 3.10
13 0.18 -0.02 105 2.73
8 0.10 -0.03 105 3.07
92 9 83 0.13 0.01 104 3.11
14 0.10 0.00 108 3.05
11 -0.01 -0.02 97 3.11
3 0.29 0.05 101 3.15
92 779 0.13 -0.04 104 2.90 -2
4 0.27 0.00 107 3.01
8 0.09 -0.05 99 2.66
7 0.04 -0.07 100 3.02

%

34

90

56

34

78

46

21

37

1

DECEMBER 2010 PA

HL
Dv
MS/SM -5 97
FL/PM -8
DS/PL -4
UD PP 5D
M/ SM -4 98
FL/IPM 1
DS/PL -8
uo PP 3S
MS/SM 6 98
FL/PM -4
pDs/pL 7
Uy PP 2D
MS/SM 1 106
FL/PM 7
DS/PL -3
UD PP 4D
MS/SM -2 96
FL/PM O
DS/PL -4
U PP 1D
M8/ SM 2 112
FL/PM 12
DS/PL -1
uo PP 1D
MS/SM 1 102
FL/PM -5
DS/ PL 1
Ud PP 5D
MS/ SM - 10 101
FL/PM 5
DS/PL 4
UD PP 4S
M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP
MS/SM -1 98
FL/PM 3
DS/PL -2
uo PP 1D

101 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

MBP/ VT

M/ TT

CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

103 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

96 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

MSP/ VT

M/ TT

CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

MBP/ VT

M/ TT

CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

95 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

MSP/ VT

M/ TT

CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

MSP/ VT

M/ TT

CA AV
DCA/ AFV

99
99
98

104
91
104
97

105
101
98
99



